Spicer® TPCS
(Tire Pressure Control System)
Illustrated Parts List
AXIP0010
January 2007
TPC System and Components ................................................................. 1
Steer Axle Components ................................................................... 2-3
Drive End Components ....................................................................... 4

representation based on the information contained in this publication. Any errors or omissions may be reported to Technical
Publications, Dana Holding Corporation, P.O. Box 4097, Kalamazoo, MI 49003-4097
How To Order Parts
D
Category  Item Part No.             Description    Notes
Includes items 13 thru 16
NSS
      1
7
      8
10
Category - Indicates parts groups
from which to order components
for a new installation
Items - Matched to
parts on illustration
217557
673425
673707
599993
Part No. - Parts that are “left justified”
in the column may be ordered.
(Numbers that are in Bold type are
kits that may be ordered)
Part No. - Parts that are “right justified” in the
column cannot be ordered separately.
Notes - Key information
(i.e. items contained in a kit)
Description - Identifies
the component
NSS - Not Sold Separately
           stnetnoC Page
Table Of Contents
Note: Always replace parts with same as original part.
Category    Item    Part No.       Description     Notes
1
OEM installations may use OEM supplied harness
See page 13 for repair kits and components
See page 13 for repair kits and components
Variable reluctance sensor with two outputs
Variable reluctance sensor with one output
D
1
2
2a
3
4
5a
5b
6
7
System Components
676252 Electronic Control Unit (ECU)
673306 Operator Control Panel (OCP)
673633 Screw #6 - 19
673345 Pressure Switch
676237 Wiring Harness Assembly
673316 PCU Assembly 2 channel
673336 PCU Assembly 3 channel
673425 Speed Sensor, Bifilar
673707 Speed Sensor, Single Coil
192UX006
1 3
D
For Magnetic
Pick-up Speedometer
6 & 7
5a 5b
2-Channel
PCU Assy.
3-Channel
PCU Assy.
2